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201
927
726
200
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252
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352
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761
313
921
936
300
529
916
639
772
766
370
952
1061
949
249
616
958
207
348
917

XEIMEPINO NMPQTAGAHMA KOAYMBHZHZ BOPEIOY

EAANAAOZ
OEZZAAONIKH
18 - 20 dep 2022

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

MATKOPAZTAS2N B

ZwyarTeio Zwy
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAPIZHZ NOAAPIZ
A.Z APHZ OEX3/NIKHX APHZ
AOGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA AA AZTEPIA
OMIAO OINQN OANAZZHZ AAEZANAPOYTOAHZ ODOA
n.A.O.K. MAOK

NEOZ N'YMN ZYAA OEZ3/NIKHZ HPAKAHZ 1908 NEOXHPAKAH
OAYZ3EAZ OEX>XAAONIKHZ OAYZ.OEZ.
OMINOZ OANAZZIQN AGAHMATQN KABANAZ OBAK
KOAYMBHTIKH ENQ>H KOZANHZ K.E.KOZANH
ATAAZ IQANNINQN ATAAZIQAN
KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA 'NAOYZA' K.A.NAOYZA
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTIKQN OEANAB
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ BOAOY KAI APTONAYTEZ NOBA
AGAHTIKH KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA AKAKAPA
A.K.A. AEAOINIA NTOAEMAIAAZ AEN.MTTOA.
AOGAHTIKO KAI I'IVNEYMrATIKO KENTPO NEATOAH
AQ/\HTIKOZ 2YANOI0Oz BOAOY (YAATINOZ YAAT.KOZMO
NAYTAOAHTIKH ENQ>H POAOIMHZ (NEPO) NE POAOIMNHZ
M.T.Z. MANZEPPAIKOZ MANZEP
NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEZ NAP-TITA
K.O. NHPEAZ OPEZTIAAAZ NHP OPEZT
AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI0O> MAKEAONIKOZ MAKEAONIK
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ BOAQY H NIKH ~.BH NIKH
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ MAKEAONIAZ NO MAKEA
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIO0Z BOAOY MAINHZIAKOZ MAIN/KOZ
NHPEAZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOX KAPAITZAZ NHPKAPAITZ
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AIPINIOY 1975 NOAIP 1975
AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI0O= AAMMNATPOZ AZ. AAMI.IQ
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIANOZ APAMAX KOAPAM
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MNMOZEIAQN IQANNINQN MOZ.IQAN.
MHrA>O% HMAGIAX EKIOAITIZT. AOAHT. MHrA>.HMA®©
M.l.Z. AMTOAAQN KANAMAPIAZ AMNMOAKAA
A.M.0. KATEPINHZ NMOZEIAQN MOZKATEP
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ A=QN A=QN 40 EK

BaOpoi

347,0
342,0
261,0
258,0
226,0
222,0
187,0
165,0
138,0
96,0
94,0
83,0
75,0
57,0
52,0
49,0
39,0
38,0
29,0
26,0
22,0
19,0
19,0
18,0
14,0
12,0
12,0
11,0
10,0
5,0
5,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
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Swuareio pAAIT BaOpoi
35. 735 AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOX NHPEAZ(BEPOIA) NHP.BEPOIA 1,0
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